024 PWBA Eastern Pennsylvania Regiona

Steel City Bowl & Brews
Bethlehem, PA
Tournament Dates:

3/9/2024 thru 3/9/2024

Pos Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

QUALIFYING

STANDING SHEET
AFTER 8 GAMES

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or -
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

1 A Melia Mitskavich (n)
296 [225| 214] [226] 212| 217|239 [259] 1888

2 A Stephanie Sheridan
253 [203] [190] 215 243] [243] [236 [248] 1831

3 A Karsyn Lukosius (n)
232 [259] 239] 169 (153|201 (245 [220] 1718

4 A Haley Carroll (n)
206 226|202 204] (209, 183 [224 [259 1713

Cut Line

5 A Kara Mangiola
244 (235|202 259|156 187 [203 [215 1701

6 A Haley Youker
@EEMEE@E 1694

7 A Jennifer Russo (n)
234] 208|212 205| 208 258 191 [176] 1692

8 A Kathleen Weissman (n)
173 199 188 268|201 205|192 [247] 1673

9 A Amanda Nardiello (n)
191 [233] 201 246| 165 [178] 200 [227| 1641

10 A Nicole Wilson (n)
176 [216] 177] [192] 203|236 | 234 [192] 1626

vi11 A Amanda Granata (n)
200] 154] 185 232 (181 [196 258 [219] 1625

vi12 A Leyna Kratzer (n)
191 202187 203] 188 169 260 [211 1611

DuBois, PA

Dalton, PA

Jackson, NJ

Williamsville, NY

Spencerport, NY

Leesburg, FL

Monmouth Jct., NJ

Saddle Brook, NJ

Toms River, NJ

Northville, Ml

Florham Park, NJ

Bangor, PA

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior Smart Acct  SS - Super Senior

1,888

1,831

1,718

1,713

1,701

1,694

1,692

1,673

1,641

1,626

1,625

1,611
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236.00

228.88

214.75

214.13

212.63

211.75

211.50

209.13

205.13

203.25

203.13

201.38

+288

+231

+118

+113

+101

+94

+92

+73

+41

+26

+25

+11
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12

19

21

40

72

87

88

102

$365

$355

$345

$335

$325

$315

$275

$268



Pos  Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or-
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

A Elizabeth Payeur (n)
183 187 |224] 202|189 193] 226 [207| 1611

14 A Brittney Kinney (n)
203 (211 (193] [179] [179] (235] [101 [219] 1610

15 A Shanna Chepelsky
213 (190 208|171 202] 221] 198 [203] 1606

16 A Renee Garin (n)

226 163] 207] 151 [155][232] [240][210] 1584

17 A Danielle Knittle
142 [233](184] 170| 216] |204] 210 (224 1583

18 A Jenna Henderson (n)
|224] [176] 100| [203] [177][174][219] [216] 1579

Cash Line

19 A Lauren Hoffman (n)
163 [200| [200] 202 |168| 201|175 [246] 1555

20 A Summer Jasmin
220/ [198| 181] [179|[178][227][177] [190] 1550

21 A Melissa Kammerer
182) 226|199 165|172 193 [197 [215 1549

A Jennifer Nusbaum (n)
|173][168][159] [232] [190] 191 ] [256| [180] 1549

A Jennifer Barry (n)

|189| |172] 233| 195||192|[160] (232 [176] 1549

24 A Brianna MacLeod (n)
237 (155| 200| 243|182 192 180 [157 1546

25 A Marissa Allison

246/ [178| 221] 188|[205|162| 183] [162] 1545

26 A Jenna Rapach (n)
204 (196 202/ 188| 177] 182|209 [180] 1538

27 A Audrey Snell (n)

[139] [203] 213] [134] [180] 210/ [266| [190] 1535

Ann Arbor, MI

Columbia City, IN

East Rochester, NY

Allentown, PA

Endicott, NY

Washington, NJ

Jamesburg, NJ

Beckley, WV

Staten Island, NY

Leonardtown, MD

Buckhannon, WV

Brick, NJ

Painesville, OH

Hazleton, PA

Stanhope, NJ

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior Smart Acct  SS - Super Senior

1,611

1,610

1,606

1,584

1,583

1,579

1,555

1,550

1,549

1,549

1,549

1,546

1,545

1,538

1,535
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201.38

201.25

200.75

198.00

197.88

197.38

194.38

193.75

193.63

193.63

193.63

193.25

193.13

192.25

191.88

+11

+10

+6

-16

-50

-51

-51

-51

-54

-55

-62

-65
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102

103

107

129

130

134

158

163

164

164

164

167

168

175

178

$268

$260

$255

$250

$245

$240



+or -
Pos Sq Bowlers Hometown Total Pinfall ~ Average 200 Pins Behind
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot Cut Prize

28 A Brooke Meszaros (n) York, PA 1,514 189.25 -86 199
1184 [200] 214] [107] 175] (221|159 [164] 1514

29 A Noell Mancini Hughestown, PA 1,513 189.13 -87 200
206 [170] 215] [174] 223] 182|210 [133] 1513

30 A Jacqueline Evans (n) Stanhope, NJ 1,506 188.25 -94 207
180 (159 198 147 |167| [194] 248 |[213] 1506

31 A Nicole Walker Northampton, PA 1,505 188.13 -95 208

|202] [181][195] [190] [209] [157| [164| [207] 1505

32s A Krista Sandt (n) Bethlehem, PA 1,484 185.50 -116 229
1146 167, 178] [173] 153|206 215 [246] 1484

33 A Rebecca Peracchia (n) Media, PA 1,480 185.00 -120 233

[172] [197] 102|186 [212][157| (174 [190] 1480

34ss A Donna Ryan (n) Smithtown, NY 1,474 184.25 -126 239
245] 218|180 [138] (177 (151 [173][192] 1474

35 A Valentina Zapata-Amaya ( Cleveland, OH 1,473 184.13 -127 240
180 (193] 255|167 (178|176 167 [157| 1473

36 A Mallory Clark Lewiston, ME 1,472 184.00 -128 241
201/ 209|151 (179] (147 210 185 [190] 1472

37 A Amber Milan Mount Vernon, NY 1,462 182.75 -138 251
198 [201] 170] [162| 156|179 198 (198 1462

38 A Paige Sztabnik (n) Cold Spring Harbor, NY 1,457 182.13 -143 256
174 (183 [183] 170| 150] [221] 176 [200 1457

39s A Doris Holder (n) Davidsonville, MD 1,443 180.38 -157 270
203 (156 180|163 255] 172|140 [174] 1443

40 A Jessica Bendekovitz (n) Easton, PA 1,440 180.00 -160 273
170] 166|182 212] 165 222 [144 (179 1440

41 A Kendra Boger (n) Jim Thorpe, PA 1,438 179.75 -162 275
155 170|191 207| 182 156 [204 [173 1438

42 A Shannon Quick (n) Phillipsburg, NJ 1,428 178.50 -172 285
201][150] (135 191 188 (193 [183 [178] 1428

43 A Loren Wozney (n) Milford, DE 1,426 178.25 -174 287
167)|195] 265 171|139 157 [162 [170, 1426

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior Smart Acct  SS - Super Senior Saturday, March 9, 2024 3:19:50 PM  Page 3 of 4



Pos  Sq Bowlers
Round 1 Game Scores Blk Tot

Hometown

Total Pinfall

Average

+or-
200

Pins Behind
Cut

Prize

44 A Kimberly Bonar (n)
182 [176] 161] 166| 193] 161|170 [216| 1425

45 A Dakota Evans (n)
164 [169] 142] (178| 105] 204] [184 [187) 1423

46s A Shawntel Heydt (n)
162 [198] 171] [191] 184] 210|155 [147| 1418

47 A Khrystyna Liske (n)

|156 [188][147| (156 [178] 151 [202] [237] 1415

48 A C.J.Leonard (n)
182 (169 213] 182|170 [158| 155 [164] 1303

49ss A Karen Carpinelli (n)

[181] [201] 184] 165] [165|[152|[183|[161] 1392

50s A Tabitha Schlupe
145 [164] 166] 194] [205] [167] 189 [153] 1383

51 A Karissa Bonawitz (n)
135 (191 152|186 161] |200| 178 [167] 1370

52 A Katie Heil (n)
144 [211] 145 180| 180 205 150 [152] 1367

53 A Jenn Orlando (n)
175] 168|169 170] (157 (172 [202 [130] 1343

54 A Amanda Wengryn (n)
146 [165] 222| 180| [164| 173|162 |[129] 1341

55ss A Ashley Nedley (n)
180 (169|146 183] [172] 160] [190 [129] 1329

Norristown, PA

Reading Center, NY

Palmerton, PA

Red Lion, PA

Roslyn, PA

Bayshore, NY

Akron, OH

Harrisburg, PA

Tobyhanna, PA

Milford, DE

Ringoes, NJ

Allentown, PA

(n) - Non-Member s - Senior Smart Acct  SS - Super Senior

1,425

1,423

1,418

1,415

1,393

1,392

1,383

1,370

1,367

1,343

1,341

1,329

178.13

177.88

177.25

176.88

174.13

174.00

172.88

171.25

170.88

167.88

167.63

166.13

-175

-177

-182

-185

-207

-208

-217

-230

-233

-257

-259

-271
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288

290

295

298

320

321

330

343

346

370

372

384



